’ 019
COACHING CIRCULAR NO. 128A/2

GOVERNMENT OF INDIIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(RAILWAY BOARD) £ Ax/POST COPY
ISSUED ON 22.02.2019
THE GENERAL MANAGER (S) (OPTG) COPY TO: CPTM (S)
FCRHATIPUR ECR/HAJIPUR

NO. 2018/ CHG/16/ECR /106 () IN PARTIAL MODIFICATION TO THIS OFFICE MESSAGE Ofl
EVEN NO. DATED 11.02.2019 MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS APPROVES THE INTRODUCTIO!
OF THE DEMU BETWEEN SAGAULI AND PATLIPUTRA TO THE FOLLOWING TIMINGS
AND COMMERCIAL STOPPAGES:-

75215 SAGAULIL | STATION 5216 PATLIPUTRA-SAGAULI

PATLIPUTRA DEMU DEMU
ARR. DEP. ARR. DEP.

- 03.45 SAGAULI 04.45 =

04.59 05.00 DHARMINIA HALT ~ 2350 23.51
05.08 05.10 RAMGARHWA F 23.40 23.42
05.17 05.18 MASNADIH 23.25 23.26
05.30 06.00 RAXAUL 2245 23.15
06.16 06.18 ADAPUR 22.08 22.10
06.32 06.34 CHAURADANO 20.14 20.16
06.50 06.52 GHORASAHAN 1959 20.01
07.13 07.15 BAIRGANIA 19.35 19.37
08.00 08.05 SITAMARHI 18.40 18.45
08.11 08.13 DUMRA 18.27 18.29
08.19 08.21 GARHA 08.15 08.17
08.30 08.32 NEW RUNNISAIDPUR 18.05 18.07
09.45 09.50 MUZAFFARPUR 16.50 17.05
11.55 12.00 HAJIPUR 15.00 15.05
13.30 - PATLIPUTRA . 14.00

REST HOLDS GOOD () GIVE WIDE PUBLICITY () ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND
CONFIRM (.)

BHATIA/RAILWAYS (.)

B ~N

\/_/\ ).y‘ !
(VIVEK KUMAR SINHA)
DY. DIRECTOR/COACHING

1

RAILWAY BOARD
COPY TO:- (1) AM/C, EDPM, ED/C&IS, ED/CATERING, EDME /CHG, ADG/PR in Board’s
office.
(2) MD/IRCTC.,

Scanned by CamScanner



